SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB
ISIN: SE0009554454  WKN:

Overview

2024/06/03 17:15:01

Price
0.4436 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 4.47% (0.02)

SE0009554454
SBB B
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

705 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

0.4614 EUR (10,840)
0.4707 EUR (10,630)
0.444 EUR

0.4489 EUR

0.4346 EUR

0.4246 EUR

0.4231 EUR

0.00
6
0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

24

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594879,257594510,257594165,257594164,257595345,257595344,257595146,257595145,188375893,215795245,215795259,233550248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0009554454&ID_NOTATION=252660960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e17edd650058fa23ab4a88f1893610815999fa81276402551234300c96466273&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=738166cc9df11ff1d&time=1717527290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf4b6baeffe0adccd545389a3ef9df3116c8132fe35935097776de4722fe8d69&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be86f91c5976d1af2&time=1717527290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60e8cee0971c3cda7b8d9515cb238517b4a5555fe95efa52d80949e749b60bfb&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=319967921583e9002&time=1717527290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b09a5a89931118812e124c5ec003ef9b0e86d8c6770819d12248f3e8d32a7fa&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a19d14d9e3ff96ab9&time=1717527290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2722c0f450352a6beb613ffe59eb94472d17928bbfbc7fdd96f9a4b407181954&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f825818dfe20e658c&time=1717527290&tool=RSC

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB

Details

2024/06/03 17:15:01

Price
0.4436 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 4.47% (0.02)

ISIN SE0009554454
Symbol SBB B
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 705 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.4614 EUR (10,840)
Ask (Ask size) 0.4707 EUR (10,630)
Open 0.444 EUR
High 0.4489 EUR
Low 0.4346 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.4246 EUR
VWAP 0.4231 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.46% +46.92% -88.21%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 +0.14 -3.18
Beta 1.86 3.06 1.94
Volatility = 91.57 113.58 88.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.4094 EUR (100)
0.3789 EUR (530)
0.3508 EUR (344)
0.3444 EUR (2,146)
0.5274 EUR (2024/05/16)
0.2692 EUR (2024/03/20)
0.5420 EUR (2023/07/12)
0.2300 EUR (2023/10/31)

All listings for SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/

Time

18:37

14:31

17:29

08:08

17:25

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.461 EUR 0.01 11
0.4566 EUR 0.00 6
5.309 SEK  153.14 7,607
0.451 EUR 0.00 1
48.62 SEK  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252660960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354767359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116906505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357651934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367606240

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

2022/
12/23

08:02 0.4506 EUR 0.00

17:15 0.4436 EUR 0.00

19:30 0.4595 EUR 0.00

15:44 1.728 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367606240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331660951

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET |
NORDEN

Strandvaegen 1 114 51 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 200-22 72 00

Fax: -

E-mail: ir@sbbnorden.se

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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mailto:ir@sbbnorden.se
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